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ESSENTIAL AMINP COMPLETE

l:l:t.-tlllt.-i CODE 414648 ATG  
Essential amino acids (EAA), i�cluding branched chain amino
acids (BCAA), cannot be mad� by the body and therefore 
must be obtained through your diet. These amino acids are
crucial to lean muscle mainte

�
llance and for helping to reduce

muscle protein breakdown. E sential Amino Complete 
contains 5 grams of BCAA in n optimal 2:1 :1 ratio to 
support protein synthesis, plus an additional 5 grams of

GNC DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, mix one scoop in 10-16 fl. oz. of cold water and 
consume during workouts, post-workout and/or throughout the day. See usage benefits. 

Supplement Facts 

EAA for muscle recovery and ¢Iectrolytes for hydrationA*

C•i1tti!ii1 
Essential Amino Complete is t�sted and certified Banned
Substance Free.• It tastes amazing, contains no sugar 
and mixes easily with a simpl¢ stir, shake or blend. 

••�·MH=i=l=WAA4if!
During Workout 
Hydrates and fuels muscles.* I
Post-Workout 
Supports recovery.*
Non-Training Days 

I
May be used to support muse e protein synthesis
and help reduce muscle prate n breakdown.* 
"When used in conjunction with an exerfise program. 
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ESSENTIAL AMINO 
COMPLETE 

Serving Size One Scoop (15 g) 
Servings Per Container 30 

Amount Per Serving 
Calories 
Total Carbohydrate 

Total Sugars 
Includes O g Added Sugars 

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride) 
Chloride (as Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride) 
Sodium (as Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate, Sodium Chloride) 
Potassium (as Potassium Chloride) 
Total Essential Amino Acids 

BCAA 

L-Leucine 
L-lsoleucine 
L-Valine 

Essential Amino Acid Blend 

10 
3 g  
Og 

0.64 mg 
760 mg 
215 mg 
210 mg 

10 g 
5g 

2.5 g 
1.25 g 
1.25 g 

5g 
Micronized Lysine, Micronized Threonine, Micronized 
Phenylalanine, Micronized Tryptophan, Micronized Methionine, 
Micronized Histidine 

Electrolyte Complex 1.11 g 
Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate, Sodium Chloride, Potassium Chloride 

t Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. 
* Daily Value not established. 

% Daily Value 

1%t 

Oo/ot 
38% 
33% 
9% 
4% 

-I'-ca Fuels MusclesM

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Malic Acid, Sucralose, 
Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Red #40, FD&C Yellow #6. 
NOTICE: Significant product settling may occur. 
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GNC
LIVE WELL 300 Sixth Avenue #2 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

Round: RELEASE - AP
Revise Date: 2/26/18
File name: 
414648_000000_BCAAComplete_Sleeve.eps
Application: Adobe Illustrator CC
Artwork is set up at 100% 

Color Palette
3 spot, 4 c/p
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PMS 13751 
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COLORS ARE COMPI/TER SIMULATED 
ANO ARE NOT FOR COLOR MATCHING. 
VamishesJCoatingsmaynotbeincludedilcolor 
palettespecWica1ions.Refer1oprintspecfica1ions . 

__J 

• measurements

• print tolerance requirements 
• registration 
• construction of artwork  

• Changes made to suit production requirements 
must be approved by GNC. 

• Proofs and copy changes must be sent to 
GNCPackaging@gnc-hq.com for review. 
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