ESSENTIAL AMINO COMPLETE

RESULTS

Essential amino acids (EAA), including branched chain amino acids (BCAA), cannot be made by the body and therefore must be obtained through your diet. These amino acids are crucial to lean muscle maintenance and for helping to reduce muscle protein breakdown. Essential Amino Complete contains 5 grams of BCAA in an optimal 2:1:1 ratio to support protein synthesis, plus an additional 5 grams of EAA for muscle recovery and electrolytes for hydration**

QUALITY

Essential Amino Complete is tested and certified Banned Substance Free. It tastes amazing, contains no sugar and mixes easily with a simple stir. shake or blend.

USAGE BENEFITS

During Workout

Hydrates and fuels muscles.*

Post-Workout

Supports recovery.*

Non-Training Days

May be used to support musc e protein synthesis and help reduce muscle protein breakdown.*

^When used in conjunction with an exercise program.



KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Stor in a cool, dry place.

For More Information:

SHOP NOW @ GNC.COM

Distributed by: General Nutrition Corporation Pittsburgh, PA 15222 USA GNC



10g

5G BCAA

5G EAA OG SUGAR

ESSENTIAL AMINO COMPLETE

Fuels Muscles**
Supports Recovery*
Replenishes Electrolytes*

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT Net Wt 15.87 oz (450 g)

TANGY ORANGE

CODE 414648

DIRECTIONS: As a dietary supplement, mix one scoop in 10-16 fl. oz. of cold water and consume during workouts, post-workout and/or throughout the day. See usage benefits,

Supplement Facts

Serving Size One Scoop (15 g) Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value
Calories	10	
Total Carbohydrate	3 g	1%†
Total Sugars	0 g	.*
Includes 0 g Added Sugars		0%†
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	0.64 mg	38%
Chloride (as Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride)	760 mg	33%
Sodium (as Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate, Sodium Chloride)	215 mg	9%
Potassium (as Potassium Chloride)	210 mg	4%
Total Essential Amino Acids	10 g	*
BCAA	5 g	*
L-Leucine	2.5 g	
L-Isoleucine	1.25 g	*
L-Valine	1.25 g	. *
Essential Amino Acid Blend Micronized Lysine, Micronized Threonine, Micronized Phenylalanine, Micronized Tryptophan, Micronized Methi Micronized Histolian	5 g onine,	*

Trisodium Citrate Dihydrate, Sodium Chloride, Potassium Chloride

* Daily Value not established.

Electrolyte Complex

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Malic Acid, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. FD&C Red #40. FD&C Yellow #6.

1.11 a

NOTICE: Significant product settling may occur.



oducts bearing this logo have been tested for anned substances by LGC Science, Inc., a world-class stid-doping lab. "Product was tested for over 145 anned substances on the 2018 World Anti-Doping gency (WADA) Prohibited List via LGC skip lot testing

* T bse statements have not been eval ated by the Foo dand Drug Administration.

T is product is not intended to diagn ee. treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

[†] Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.